
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Finalize Contract / Issue NTP/PO 1 day Tue 11/4/03 Tue 11/4/03

2 Submittals / Cad Drawings 3 days Thu 11/6/03 Mon 11/10/03

3 Submittal Approval 2 days Tue 11/11/03 Wed 11/12/03

4 Hood Permit 2 days Thu 11/20/03 Fri 11/21/03

5 Fire Suppression Permit 14 days Thu 11/13/03 Tue 12/2/03

6 Electrical Permit 14 days Wed 11/19/03 Mon 12/8/03

7 Material Procurements / Leadtime 21 days Wed 11/12/03 Wed 12/10/03

8 CaptiveAire Hood Shipment 1 day Wed 11/26/03 Wed 11/26/03

9 Receive Hood 1 day Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/5/03

10 Receive Motors/Drives for Fans 1 day Fri 12/5/03 Fri 12/5/03

11 Receive Air Distribution 1 day Mon 12/8/03 Mon 12/8/03

12 Receive Container, Lifts 1 day Wed 12/10/03 Wed 12/10/03

13 Verify Materials Onsite 1 day Wed 12/10/03 Wed 12/10/03

14 Owner Removes Appliances 3 days Wed 12/10/03 Fri 12/12/03

15 Ceiling / Wall Demolition 3 days Wed 12/10/03 Fri 12/12/03

16 Hood Demolition 1 day Wed 12/10/03 Wed 12/10/03

17 Electrical Demolition 1 day Wed 12/10/03 Wed 12/10/03

18 Install New Hood & Ductwork 3 days Fri 12/12/03 Tue 12/16/03

19 Install Fire Suppression 1 day Mon 12/15/03 Mon 12/15/03

20 Install Gas Valve 1 day Mon 12/15/03 Mon 12/15/03

21 Hood Rough Inspection 1 day Tue 12/16/03 Tue 12/16/03

22 Install New Fire Blanket on Ductwork 1 day Tue 12/16/03 Tue 12/16/03

23 Install New Wall 1 day Mon 12/15/03 Mon 12/15/03

24 Install Electrical -Relocate Panel 1 day Mon 12/15/03 Mon 12/15/03

25 Rough Inspection-Electrical 1 day Tue 12/16/03 Tue 12/16/03

26 Install New Ceiling 1 day Wed 12/17/03 Wed 12/17/03

27 Reinstall Lights & Air Diffusers 1 day Wed 12/17/03 Wed 12/17/03

28 Owner Reinstalls Appliances 1 day Thu 12/18/03 Thu 12/18/03

29 Hood and Fire Inspection - Final 1 day Mon 12/22/03 Mon 12/22/03

30 Electrical Inspection-Final 1 day Mon 12/22/03 Mon 12/22/03

31 Owner Occupancy 1 day Mon 12/22/03 Mon 12/22/03
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�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W

Nov 9, '03 Nov 16, '03

Task

�������������������������������

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

�������������������������������

�������������������������������

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

����External Tasks

Project Summary

The Airtex Corporation
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